4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Suwaki 1

fil:

ei

e i 17.

ati :

0152216F
0152210F
0152222F
0152206F
0152223F
0152278F
0152221F
0152218F
0152205F
0152235F
0152225F
0152227F
0152208F
0152231F
0152240F
0152229F
0152213F
0152241F
0152212F
0152233F
0152236F
0152234F
0152224F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA592822
| DAOF51F5
| DAC5D1EO
| DA198DO00
| DA4A432F
| DA63D035
| DA34E931
|DA247148
| DA81C14C
| DAOE9CBE
|DA101D17
| DASA11AC
| DAOE6393
| DAIDA43A
| DBO3A4BA
| DA42DBBE
|DA179C1l6
| DA1B3501
| DAC58246
|DA1846DB
| DA462CC6
| DA372B24
| DA204076

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.8' N Longitudine
18:37:16 GPS
18:37:16 +0
18:37:16 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

8151
Benzing 48900363 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Suwalki 1

ASOFIEI GABRIEL
26° 17" 15" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

20 09, 2025 1LEe24

704350
80001D47


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/237482_1758134238.pdf

